KASeries Length Measuring Linear Raster Ruler SINO
1
In the development and production of the KA series linear rulers, the
company emphasizes both the optimal structure for easy installation,
application and service, and the improvement of product precision. The
product features up-to-standard accuracy, good rigidity, flatness and
hermetically, rational design and elegant style. The modular accessories
and spare parts save the user much installation time and even

.5
12
.5
8
6
8
68.0
2-M4
62
.5
4. Installation
4.1 Installation Dimension
Dimensions of KA-300 Raster Ruler
Fig. 11
Model L0 L1 L2 Model L0 L1 L2
KA300-70 70 160 176 KA300-570 570 660 676
KA300-120 120 210 226 KA300-620 620 710 726
KA300-170 170 260 276 KA300-670 670 760 776
KA300-220 220 310 326 KA300-720 720 810 826
KA300-270 270 360 376 KA300-770 770 860 876
KA300-320 320 410 426 KA300-820 820 910 926
KA300-370 370 460 476 KA300-870 870 960 976
KA300-420 420 510 526 KA300-920 920 1010 1026
KA300-470 470 560 576 KA300-1020 1020 1110 1126
KA300-520 520 610 626
KASeries Length Measuring Linear Raster Ruler SINO
7
Dimensions of KA-500 Raster Ruler
Fig. 12
Model L0 L1 L2 Model L0 L1 L2
KA500-70 70 172 182 KA500-320 320 422 432
KA500-120 120 222 232 KA500-370 370 472 482
KA500-170 170 272 282 KA500-420 420 522 532
KA500-220 220 322 332 KA500-470 470 572 582
KA500-270 270 372 382
L1
L2
56
70

.5
20
43
20
L0
4
6
18
14
3.5
KASeries Length Measuring Linear Raster Ruler SINO
8
Dimensions of KA-600 Raster Ruler
Fig. 13
Model L0 L1 L2 Model L0 L1 L2
KA600-1000 1000 1150 1170 KA600-2100 2100 2250 2270
KA600-1100 1100 1250 1270 KA600-2200 2200 2350 2370
KA600-1200 1200 1350 1370 KA600-2300 2300 2450 2470
KA600-1300 1300 1450 1470 KA600-2400 2400 2550 2570
KA600-1400 1400 1550 1570 KA600-2500 2500 2650 2670
KA600-1500 1500 1650 1670 KA600-2600 2600 2750 2770
KA600-1600 1600 1750 1770 KA600-2700 2700 2850 2870
KA600-1700 1700 1850 1870 KA600-2800 2800 2950 2970
KA600-1800 1800 1950 1970 KA600-2900 2900 3050 3070
KA600-1900 1900 2050 2070 KA600-3000 3000 3150 3170
KA600-2000 2000 2150 2170
L0: Effective metering length
L1: Distance between installation holes
L2: Full ruler length
68